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TE 
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Number

Supplier 

Acceptance

Manufacturer 

Item Number DT04-6P-CE09 Amount

14.088999925

613 Version - Identity

Manufacturer 

Item Name

REC, 6P, BLK, 

E, XCAP Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2021-06-02 UOM

Sub-

item/Material

/Substance Level Name

Substance 

Category Substance CAS

Substance 

Concentration Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1

GROMMET, 

6P, RED, E, DT 1 1.486 g

Material 2 Grommet 1.486 g

Substance 3

SILOXANES 

AND 

SILICONES, DI-

ME, ME VINYL, 

VINYL GROUP-

TERMINATED 68083-18-1

96.200000000

0 1.429532 g

Substance 3

SILICON 

DIOXIDE 7631-86-9 0.8000000000 0.011888 g

Substance 3 IRON OXIDE 1332-37-2 1.0000000000 0.01486 g

Substance 3

SILICA, 

AMORPHOUS 112926-00-8 2.0000000000 0.02972 g

Sub Item 1 WELD CAP 1

3.2330000400

54 g

Sub Item 1

Nylon 

Compound 1

3.2330000400

54 g

Material 2

CR022411-

0156-I

3.2330000400

54 g

Substance 3

AROMATIC 

BROMINATED 

FLAME 

RETARDANT 

WITH 

ANTIMONY - 

ISO 1043-4 

CODE #FR(17) 1043-4-FR17

24.000000000

0

0.7759200096

1296 g

Substance 3

POLYAMIDE 

POLYMER 

BLEND - ISO 

1043-1 TERM 

PA66+PA6

1043-1-

PA66+PA6

46.500000000

0

1.5033450186

2511 g

Substance 3

ANTIMONY 

TRIOXIDE 1309-64-4 4.0000000000

0.1293200016

0216 g

Substance 3

FIBROUS 

GLASS 65997-17-3

15.000000000

0

0.4849500060

081 g

Substance 3

CARBON 

BLACK 1333-86-4 0.5000000000

0.0161650002

0027 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320

10.000000000

0

0.3233000040

054 g

Sub Item 1 DT RECP SHL 1

9.3699998855

59 g

Sub Item 1

Nylon 

Compound 1

9.3699998855

59 g

Material 2

CR022411-

0156-I

9.3699998855

59 g

Substance 3

AROMATIC 

BROMINATED 

FLAME 

RETARDANT 

WITH 

ANTIMONY - 

ISO 1043-4 

CODE #FR(17) 1043-4-FR17

24.000000000

0

2.2487999725

3416 g

Substance 3

POLYAMIDE 

POLYMER 

BLEND - ISO 

1043-1 TERM 

PA66+PA6

1043-1-

PA66+PA6

46.500000000

0

4.3570499467

84935 g

Substance 3

ANTIMONY 

TRIOXIDE 1309-64-4 4.0000000000

0.3747999954

2236 g

Substance 3

FIBROUS 

GLASS 65997-17-3

15.000000000

0

1.4054999828

3385 g

Substance 3

CARBON 

BLACK 1333-86-4 0.5000000000

0.0468499994

27795 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320

10.000000000

0

0.9369999885

559 g

 

Each

Product Disclosure

true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that 

Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company 

acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have independently verified 

such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a minimum, 

its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the certification 

in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions of that 

agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability 

and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

Product

Supplier Information

productcompliance@te.com

+001-800-522-6752

Legal Statement


